Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 08374397 |
Name of Company
{3} Insert full name of Passing Clouds Trading Ltd
company
(b} Insert full name and | Stephen Richard Penn
addresses Absolute Recovery Limited
1st Floor, Block A
Loversall Court, Clayfields
Tickhill Read, Doncaster
South Yorkshire
DN4 8QG
(c) Insert date The liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at 3 February 2015

Signed 2 ti Date 9 February 2015

i A

Presenter's name, Absolute Recovery Limited
address and reference

(f any) 1st Floor, Block A
Loversall Court, Clayfields
Tickhill Road, Doncaster
South Yorkshire
DN4 8QG
United Kingdom

For Official Use

Liquidation Section _ . Post Room

HiAFRAAR

11/02/2015 #148

COMPANIES HOLISF e




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Passing Clouds Trading Ltd

on the 03 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

FulName £ AKAMNOo g iLSond
Signed R .07 20\5

Dated % (/\ lA‘_i_\d

Signature Q@lhc (A § lé Date 1.82 20 ’S’




Passing Clouds Trading Ltd

A -~ Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge-

Assets:

Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment
Stock

Cash at Bank

Office Furniture & Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

L9
Slgnatul-e Q*w \Kl&/\

<1

Book Value Estimated to Realise
7.750 2,750
1,000 250
406 406
825 380
3,786
74

pee. 2 02+ 201N




‘6

A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estmated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Estimated to Realise

Unsecured non-preferential clasms {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Cirectors Loan
Employees’ Claims

HM Revenue & Customs
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors

Issued and called up capital
.Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature

3,786
0
9
3,786
3,786
0
)
3,786
3,786
10,000
0 -2
82,000
32,317
(124,317)
)
£ (120,531)
1 iy
(1}
(120,532)

Date g ‘02 - 2—0|S—-




amyeubig

0 [ 6L 21E%213 siejoL
g3¢

0 6 1653 £ Jorsayouepy ‘spjaBuiuuidg ‘auenbg uewpleH ¢ Aeq puom
. {45 N

0 v89vLe3 ‘I3)seUsue ‘18allS asouuazelq | ‘asnoH ujooun JISNIN 104 SHld

0 B8 ELL'A3 306 4L M 'UopuoT 'JRadg sauler seddn | Tdd
. ERY4

0 b 00 060013 ONL ‘YBnosogmols 'IIlH YBnoiogqmous 'ajes) ajiip uostim 3 s

0 - oY EY8'gL3 M3 83 ‘UOPUOT "IBLIB | HOUIPBIS €L SS3UNOIN d IN
Nxv 83 ‘AswoeH

0 98 1v93 ‘198415 81BN G L-5Q '@SnOH Ueley 'Jool4 piE AausoeH Jo ybnoiog uopuo
. 3sy ZING ‘Buuom

0 00 000°283 ‘peoy uoibuueg 'asnoyH abpug uoibuling SWOISNG @ anusAsy INH

o 00 0023 r36 83 '9/909 X08 Od 'AsuxoeH jo ybnolog weay

uopuon ‘aolnuag ABs1eNS B1SEAN PUB JUSLIUONAUT jusIanIojU] [RIUALILIONIAUT

0 9E €LL'ET XVE 1D 'PRONS 18318 ||9ssny /L ‘8SNOH Wodiufn P17 dnoigy Aroujoo] _
3 TEYN]
Ajunoes Anoss Jojpald juewie|o
Jo anjep ajeq Aq piay Ljunsas Aue jo sjiejaq | 1gap jo junowy {(apodysod ypm) ssaippy 10 Joypald Jo allepN

uossassod s Auedwod ay) w Apadoud 1aao api Jo uonuajal Buiwie sio)paid pue sadinas Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo aaueape
ul pred sjunowe Suilie;o siewoisnd pue sjuawaalbe ajes [euonipuco Jo Buises| |aneyo *aseyaind-aJiy Japun S101ipaid AUB AJJuapt pue SIo)pald |[B Spnjoul }snuw NoA  JoN

SHOLIA3YUD ANVJNOD
g




~¥

S oz 2o 30

a1eq

aneubig

Sy T

0013

AEUIPIO _

35z 9NL ‘ybnosogmor) ‘|IH Yybnologmol?) ‘aje) SUYA

UOS|IAA JOUESIT _

anjep JeuiwopN

saleys Jo "oN

aleys jo adAL

{opoojsod yim) ssalppy

Jagquiaw
JO Jap|oyaleys JO deN

SHIINTIN ANVJWOD




